
Raw Turkey Entrée for Dogs 

NUTRIENT PROFILE

Ingredients:

Guaranteed Analysis:
Basis: As Fed Dry Matter

kcal per ounce: 38
kcal per kg: 1338
kcal per kg (DM): 5146

kcal per 2 oz. patty:  76
kcal per 8 oz. patty: 304

Crude Protein (min): 14% 54%
Crude Fat (min):  7% 27%
Crude Fiber (max): 1% 3.85%
Moisture (max): 74%
Ash (max) 2% 8%
Carbohydrate (calc.) 3.00% 11.54%
Digestible carbs 2.00%  7.69%

Minerals:

Vitamins:

Fatty Acids:

Calcium g 3.10

Vitamin A IU 10,613

Omega 6 to Omega 3 Ratio 3.3:1.0

Phosphorous g 2.51

Vitamin D IU 275

Linoleic Acid g 7.61

Ca:P Ratio 1.24:1.0

Vitamin E IU 25.40

Alpha-Linolenic Acid g 2.40

Potassium g 2.20

Thiamine (B1) mg 0.74

EPA & DHA g 0.10

Sodium g 0.86

Riboflavin mg 3.10

Magnesium g 0.49

Pantothenic Acid mg  9.90

Iron mg 22.00

Niacin mg 22.70

Copper mg 3.20

Pyridoxine (B6) mg 2.30

Manganese mg 2.13

Foic Acid mg 0.668

Zinc mg 29.20

Vitamin B12 mg 0.027

Iodine mg 0.30

Choline mg  501

Selenium mg 0.30

0.10

3.30
0.20

0.25

 

1250
125
12.5
0.56
1.30
3.00
3.40
0.38
0.054
0.007
340

0.09

3.00
2.50
1.0:1
1.50
0.80
0.15
22.00
3.10
1.80
25.00

Ground Turkey (includes bone), Turkey 
Gizzards, Turkey Liver, Turkey Heart, Organic 
Spinach, Organic Yams, Organic Celery, Organic
Cranberries, Organic Flaxseed, Organic Apple 
Cider Vinegar, Organic Coconut Oil, Sea Salt, 
Organic Kelp, Inulin (extract of chicory), Zinc
Amino Acid Chelate, Vitamin E Supplement, 
Copper Amino Acid Chelate, Manganese Amino 
Acid Chelate, Vitamin D3 Supplement

Turkey Entree is a natural food product; therefore, a specific laboratory analysis may vary from the typical analysis due to naturally 
occurring fluctuations in the individual ingredients. The information presentedabove is believed to be accurate and reliable; 

however, Raw Bistro, Inc. makes no warranty, either express or implied, and assumes no liability for this information and the 
product described herein. These areaverages and are not guaranteed as conditions of sale.

Nutrient Analysis:   2022 AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient

Units per
1,000 kcal ME

AAFCO Minimum for
Growth Reproduction 

Turkey
Entrée

Calorie Content (ME, Calculated):

Profiles for All-Life Stages Based on Calorie Content

% of Ingredients
81% Free-range turkey 
(includes organ and ground bone)
19% Organic fruits & veggies 
(+ other nutrients)
0% Grains or gluten

https://web.facebook.com/rawbistro
https://www.instagram.com/rawbistro/



