

# Raw Turkey Entrée for Dogs

#### Calorie Content (ME, Calculated):

kcal per ounce: kcal per kg: kcal per kg (DM):	38 1338 5146	
kcal per 2 oz. patty: kcal per 8 oz. patty:	76 304	

### **Guaranteed Analysis:**

Basis:	As Fed	Dry Matter
Crude Protein (min):	14%	54%
Crude Fat (min):	7%	27%
Crude Fiber	1%	3.85%
Moisture (max):	74%	
Ash (max)	2%	8%
Carbohydrate (calc.)	3.00%	11.54%
Digestible carbs	2.00%	7.69%

## **Nutrient Analysis:** 2022 AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for All-Life Stages Based on Calorie Content

	Units per 1,000 kcal ME	AAFCO Minimum for Growth Reproduction	Turkey Entrée
Minerals:			
Calcium	g	3.00	3.10
Phosphorous	g	2.50	2.51
Ca:P Ratio	3	1.0:1	1.24:1.0
Potassium	g	1.50	2.20
Sodium	g	0.80	0.86
Magnesium	g	0.15	0.49
Iron	mg	22.00	22.00
Copper	mg	3.10	3.20
Manganese	mg	1.80	2.13
Zinc	mg	25.00	29.20
Iodine	mg	0.25	0.30
Selenium	mg	0.09	0.30
Vitamins:			
Vitamin A	IU	1250	10,613
Vitamin D	IU	125	275
Vitamin E	IU	12.5	25.40
Thiamine (B1)	mg	0.56	0.74
Riboflavin	mg	1.30	3.10
Pantothenic Acid	mg	3.00	9.90
Niacin	mg	3.40	22.70
Pyridoxine (B6)	mg	0.38	2.30
Foic Acid	mg	0.054	0.668
Vitamin B12	mg	0.007	0.027
Choline	mg	340	501
Fatty Acids:			
Omega 6 to Omega 3 Ra	itio		3.3:1.0
Linoleic Acid	g	3.30	7.61
Alpha-Linolenic Acid	g	0.20	2.40
EPA & DHA	g	0.10	0.10
	•		

### Ingredients:

Ground Turkey (includes bone), Turkey Gizzards, Turkey Liver, Turkey Heart, Organic Spinach, Organic Yams, Organic Celery, Organic Cranberries, Organic Flaxseed, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Coconut Oil, Sea Salt, Organic Kelp, Inulin (extract of chicory), Zinc Amino Acid Chelate, Vitamin E Supplement, Copper Amino Acid Chelate, Manganese Amino Acid Chelate, Vitamin D3 Supplement

### % of Ingredients

81% Free-range turkey (includes organ and ground bone)
19% Organic fruits & veggies (+ other nutrients)
0% Grains or gluten





Turkey Entree is a natural food product; therefore, a specific laboratory analysis may vary from the typical analysis due to naturally occurring fluctuations in the individual ingredients. The information presented bove is believed to be accurate and reliable; however, Raw Bistro, Inc. makes no warranty, either express or implied, and assumes no liability for this information and the product described herein. These areaverages and are not guaranteed as conditions of sale.